
THE FACULTY SENATE

1982-83
49 Senators

AGRICULTURE 

Marvin C6pica	 1983
Agricultural Education

Ronald E. Sosebee	 1984
Range and Wildlife Manag ment

Billy G. Freeman	 1984
Agricultural Economics

C. Reed Richardson	 1985
Animal Science

ARTS & SCIENCES 

Thomas I. Bacon	 1983
Germanic & Slavic Langu ges

Clarke E. Cochran	 1983
Political Science

Lewis, E. Hill	 1983
Economics

James E. Brink	 1983
History

Benjamin H. Newcomb	 1983
History

Mary Owens	 1983
HPER

Donald Rude	 1983
English

Alexis Tan	 1983
Mass Communications

Margaret E. Wilson	 1983
HPER

Jerry D. Berlin	 1984
Biological Sciences

Ed Burkhardt	 1984
HPER

Beverly Gilbert	 1984

English

Arts & Sciences continued

Nancy P. Hickerson
	

198
Anthropology

Judson Maynard
Music

Neale J. Pearson
Political Science

Wolodymyr T. Zyla
Germanic & Slavic Langs.

WM. Mayer-Oakes
Anthropology	

p 198

-John L. Kice
	

198
Chemistry

Georgette Gettel
	

198
Music

Joe Adamcik
	

198
Chemistry

Marty Robins
	

198
Art

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

John M. Malloy
Accounting

Lawrence B. Chonko
Marketing

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Alice M. Denham
College of Education

Frank Bloomer
College of Education

David Welton
College of Education

1984

198

198

198:

1984

198

198

198
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COLLEGE OF ENGINE

L. Davis Clements
Chemical Engineering

Lloyd V. Urban
Water Resources Center

Paul F. Williams
Electrical Engineering

M. M. Ayoub
Industrial Engineering

Kishor C. Mehta
Civil Engineering

COLLEGE OF HOME E

Patricia E. Horridge
Clothing & Textiles

Merrilyn N. Cummings
Home Economics Educatio

Evelyn Davis
Family Mgmt., Housing,

SCHOOL OF LAW

Daniel H. Benson
School of Law

Charles Bubany
School of Law

SENATORS AT-LARGE 

Joseph J. Mogan
English

Otto M. Nelson
History

Cliff H. Keho
Civil Engineering

James W. Graves
Agricultural Economics

Gary S. Elbow
Geography

RING 

1983

1984

1984

1985

1985

ONOMICS

1983

1984

1985
ons. Sv.

Senators At-Large

Virginia M. Sowell
College of Education

Murray Coulter
Biological Sciences

Cora McKown
Family Mgmt., Housing,

Elizabeth Sasser
Architecture

ontinued
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1985
Cons. Sv.

1985

1983

1985

1983

1983
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1984

1984
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